
 

 

 

Wichita Office Directory 
220 W. Douglas Ave., Suite 450 

Wichita, Kansas 67202 
 

Telephone: 316-269-6616 
Office Website 

Office Email 
Twitter: @SBA_Wichita 

 
Title Name Phone Email 

District Director Wayne E. Bell 316-269-6566 wayne.bell@sba.gov 
Deputy District Director Sarah Haymaker 316-269-6567 sarah.haymaker@sba.gov 
Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Janelle Jones 316-269-6617 janelle.jones@sba.gov 

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Christie Henry 316-269-6572 christie.henry@sba.gov 

Economic Development 
Specialist & Public 
Information Officer 

Michael Aumack 316-269-6275 michael.aumack@sba.gov 

Economic Development 
Specialist 

Karol Ikeda 316-269-6274 karol.ikeda@sba.gov 

Government Contracting & 
Certifications (BOS) 

Teri Taylor 316-269-6426 teri.taylor@sba.gov 
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